
AGE GROUP DAY TIME FIELD START DATE

U6 THURSDAY 4:45pm to 5:45pm Top Thursday, 4 March

U7 THURSDAY 4:45pm to 5:45pm Top Thursday, 4 March

MONDAY Bottom 

WEDNESDAY Top

MONDAY Bottom 

WEDNESDAY Top

TUESDAY Top

THURSDAY Bottom 

MONDAY Bottom 

WEDNESDAY Top

TUESDAY Top

THURSDAY Bottom 

MONDAY Top

WEDNESDAY Bottom 

TUESDAY Top

THURSDAY Bottom 

MONDAY Top

WEDNESDAY Bottom 

TUESDAY School

THURSDAY Top

TUESDAY Bottom 

THURSDAY School

TUESDAY Bottom 

THURSDAY Top

TUESDAY Bottom 

THURSDAY Top

TUESDAY Top

THURSDAY Bottom 

MONDAY Bottom 

WEDNESDAY Bottom 

MONDAY Bottom 

WEDNESDAY Bottom 

FRIDAY Bottom 

MONDAY Top

WEDNESDAY Top

FRIDAY Top

BRL RESERVE GRADE 

AND BRL A GRADE

6:45PM TO 8:15PM

6:45PM TO 8:15PM

Monday, 11 January

Monday, 11 January

BRL UNDER 20s

SENIOR WOMEN 6:45PM to 8:00PM Tuesday, 12 January

U12

SENIOR MEN

Monday, 8 February 

Tuesday, 9 February

Monday, 8 February

U13

U14

U15

U16

U17

U18

Monday, 11 January

6:45PM TO 8:00PM

4:45PM TO 5:45PM

4:45PM TO 5:45PM

5:45PM TO 6:45PM

5:45PM TO 6:45PM

2021 CARINA JUNIOR RUGBY LEAGUE TRAINING SCHEDULE

U8

U9

U10

U11

Monday, 8 February 

Tuesday, 9 February

Monday, 8 February 

Tuesday, 9 February

U8 BRADY 5:30PM TO 6:30PM Monday, 8 February 

5:45PM TO 6:45PM

5:45PM TO 6:45PM

5:45PM TO 6:45PM

5:45PM TO 6:45PM

5:45PM TO 6:45PM

Tuesday, 9 February

Tuesday, 9 February

Tuesday, 9 February

Tuesday, 9 February

6:45PM TO 8:00PM

6:45PM TO 8:00PM


